
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
97 
5 
7 
25 
111 
33 
30 
18 
8 
95 
28 

23 
177 

Name 
Jamie BLAKE 
Andrew LAMONT 
Michael WEDDELL 
Chad LITTLE 
Neil HOSE 
Dylan O'DONNELL 
Gordon LONG 
Daniel PATTERSON 
Chris COCKBURN 
Craig BLAKE 
David TAYLOR 

Ian MUNRO 
James McCRACKEN 

Make/Model 
Mini Cooper R53 
Mini Cooper R53 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 

Mini Cooper 
Mini Cooper 

CC 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

1600 
1600 

Class 
R53 
R53 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SMN 
SM 
SM 

SM 
SM 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 

2 
1 

Total Tm 
10:57.891 
11:02.623 
11:35.181 
11:37.855 
11:40.003 
11:41.019 
11:42.264 
11:45.096 
11:45.567 
11:48.771 
11:18.466 

2:23.177 
1:21.966 

Diff 

4.732 
37.290 
39.964 
42.112 
43.128 
44.373 
47.205 
47.676 
50.880 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
59.327 
59.468 
1:02.495 
1:02.625 
1:02.912 
1:02.562 
1:02.526 
1:02.839 
1:02.832 
1:02.869 
1:04.615 

1:14.607 

In Lap 
6 
4 
5 
3 
6 
3 
6 
5 
10 
8 
4 

2 
0 

2nd Best 
59.345 
59.506 
1:02.515 
1:02.745 
1:02.990 
1:02.711 
1:02.851 
1:02.895 
1:02.971 
1:03.003 
1:04.640 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car No.95 - Racetime includes 5 second time penalty - Exceeding track limits. 

Margin of Victory 
4.732 

Avg. Speed 
76.258 

Best Lap Tm 
59.327 

Best Speed 
76.876 

Best Lap by 
97 - Jamie BLAKE 

Printed: 18/07/2021 14:04:54 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns      Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC July raceday 
Scottish Mini Cooper Cup & Mini Cooper S Cup 

Race 1 - 1st Race 

Race (11 Laps) started at 13:50:12 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

18/07/2021 13:40 

Bulletin No.______

Race Results


